fic.net

Team‘ Results b
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Date

8/25/2017
9/2/2017
9/8/2017

9/15/2017

9/21/2017

9/23/2017

E
‘o/30/2017

10/5/2017
10/10/2017

10/28/2017

11/11/2017

2017 Cross Country Calendar

Meet Name

Dairy-Air Mud Run
Cardinal Classic
Tiger/Grizz Invitational
Century Challenge

TS5

Snake River Invitational

Bob Firman Invitational XC ( VARSI "]’Y)

MT--1D Border Clash
Bob Conley Invitational

Teton Challenge

)17 3A District VI Championships

Idaho State High School XC Meet

NXR Northwest Regional Championships

Teton

Location

Draney Creek Dairy

- Kelly Park Nordic Ski Trails

Freeman Park

= : P .
~DSS AR
Eastern Idaho State Fairgrounds
Eagle Island State Park

Henry's Lake Mts. (Raynold's Pass)
Portneuf Wellness Complex

Targhee Village Golf Course

| Sugar

Eagle Island State Park

Eagle Island State Park

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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Time Depart

Auburn, WY 1:00 PM  9:45 AM

Soda Springs, ID  9:00 AM | 5:45 AM

Idaho Falls, ID 3:00PM  9:00 AM
3:00 PM  11:30 AM
Blackfoot, ID 10:15 PM
Boise, ID 11:20 AM T 4300 AM
Cameron , MT 11:00 AM
Pocatello, ID 11:00 AM
Alta, ID 3:30 PM
Sugar City, ID

Boise, 1D

Boise, ID 10:15 AM

Re

Return

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM

SAT
NITZ

8:00 PM



