ns

Teton

2017 Cross Country Calendar

R€

Date	Meet Name	Location		Time	Depart	Return
8/25/2017	Dairy-Air Mud Run	Draney Creek Dairy	Auburn, WY	1:00 PM	9:45 AM	6:00 PM
9/2/2017	Cardinal Classic	Kelly Park Nordic Ski Trails	Soda Springs, ID	9:00 AM	5:45 AM	6:00 PM
9/8/2017	Tiger/Grizz Invitational	Freeman Park	Idaho Falls, ID	3:00 PM	9:00 AM	5:30 PM
9/15/2017	Century Challenge	ROSS PARK POCA	, ID	3:00 PM	11:30 AM	8:00 PM
9/21/2017	Snake River Invitational J V	Eastern Idaho State Fairgrounds	Blackfoot, ID		10:15 PM	7:30 PM
9/23/2017	Bob Firman Invitational XC (VARSITY)	Eagle Island State Park	Boise, ID	11:20 AM	9:00 AM	SAT
9/30/2017	MTID Border Clash	Henry's Lake Mts. (Raynold's Pass)	Cameron , MT	11:00 AM		
10/5/2017	Bob Conley Invitational	Portneuf Wellness Complex	Pocatello, ID		11:00 AM	8:00 PM
10/10/2017	Teton Challenge	Targhee Village Golf Course	Alta, ID	3:30 PM		
10/18/2017	3A District VI Championships	Sugar	Sugar City, ID			
10/28/2017	Idaho State High School XC Meet	Eagle Island State Park	Boise, ID			
11/11/2017	NXR Northwest Regional Championships	Eagle Island State Park	Boise, ID	10:15 AM		

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.